1.25>132
4-1/4”
11-1/2”
41-5/8”
PUMP
72”36”
7-3/8”5-5/8”
3-7/8”3/4”

INFINITY∞BATH �
ACRYLIC WHIRLPOOL
Ordering Information
Applicable product:
With neck jets, (LH pump) K-1472-N shown
Without neck jets, (LH pump) K-1472-H1 not shown
With neck jets, (RH pump) K-1474-N not shown
Without neck jets, (RH pump) K-1474-H1 not shown
Accessories/hardware:
Jet trim kit K-9696 required
Faucet trim kit varies required
Grip rail kit K-9596 required